Features
CLEAL○R
POROUSFINE
PP Fiber Type Pleated Cartridge Filter
Structure
CLEAL® POROUSFINE PP fiber type is a pleated cartridge filter made by
processing JNC's original polypropylene fibers in the form of a
membrane. Raw materials to assembly processing it is a superior filter

Initial Particle Removal Efficiency
※ tested by JNC method
Ordering Guide
Code information Sales Unit
Grade Filter Rating End Type & Seal Material ID & OD (inch) Length (inch) SPQ  (pcs/ctn)
PFN-
PF-
002   (0.2 μm)
004   (0.4 μm)
006   (0.6 μm)
010   (1.0 μm)
006   (0.6 μm)
010   (1 μm)
030   (3 μm)
050   (5 μm)
070   (7 μm)
100   (10 μm)
150   (15 μm)
(DOE)
 G0  (Flat Gasket End)
1  (NBR)
2  (Silicone)
3  (FKM)
4  (Soft PTFE)
5  (EPDM)
28 - 70 -
(1.10”x2.76”)
(G0) (10”) 250 6
(20”) 496 6
(30”) 742 6
(SOE)
 E7      (226 O-ring with Spear End)
 M3    (222 O-ring with Flat End)
 M8    (222 O-ring with Spear End)
1  (NBR)
2  (Silicone)
3  (FKM)
4  (E-FKM)
5  (EPDM)
25 - 70 -
(0.98”x2.76”)
(E7) (10”) 315 6
(20”) 561 6
(30”) 807 6
(M3) (10”) 265 6
(20”) 511 6
(30”) 758 6
(10”) 309 6 (M8)
(20”) 555 6
(30”) 801 6
Example : PF-010E72 25-70-807    (SPQ 6pcs)
PF - 010 E7 2 25-70- 807 6
JNC Filter Co., Ltd.
Headquarters and Osaka Sales
Office